
Judge's Signatures

NorCal Level 8-10 State
Meet Results
Mar 18-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2017 8:13:19 PM

Women / 8 / Ch A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myli Lew313
San Mateo

9.500 9.850 9.7009.750 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Milana Sliusar314
San Mateo

9.275 9.525 9.4759.600 37.875
3 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Jadin Brown308
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.550 9.2259.600 37.825
2 3 2T 4T 3 

3 

Rafaela O'Neill301
Airborne

9.175 9.625 9.2258.450 36.475
4 2 13 4T 4 

4 

Taylor O'Malley304
Byers Roseville

9.025 9.475 8.7509.150 36.400
7 5 8 12 5T

5T

Jenna Plise305
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.750 9.4009.200 36.400
6 12 6T 3 5T

5T

Natalie Consolacion303
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.300 9.0509.250 36.350
8 7 5 7 7 

7 

DaSha Olivarez312
Performance Athletic

9.100 9.400 9.1008.675 36.275
5 6 12 6 8 

8 

Eleanor Wyly310
North Bay

8.600 9.150 9.0259.200 35.975
9 9T 6T 8T 9 

9 

Macy Matson311
Performance Athletic

8.400 9.250 8.8008.875 35.325
10 8 11 11 10 

10 

Chloe Sills306
CCGI

8.175 9.050 9.0259.050 35.300
11 11 9 8T 11 

11 

Katelyn Eugenio309
North Bay

8.050 9.150 8.8259.025 35.050
12 9T 10 10 12 

12 

Sofia Medeiros307
East Bay Sports

8.000 8.225 8.4759.300 34.000
13 13 4 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Ch B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evangeline (Evie) Chu328
San Mateo

9.425 9.400 9.4009.350 37.575
3T 4 5 2T 1 

1 

Kristin Lin321
Airborne

9.425 9.175 9.4009.550 37.550
3T 7 1T 2T 2 

2 

Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns329
San Mateo

9.275 9.425 9.0759.450 37.225
6 3 3 7 3 

3 

Athena Jones334
V-Force Elite

9.500 9.050 9.1509.400 37.100
2 9 4 6 4 

4 

Savanna Berry323
Elevate

8.975 9.450 9.2759.100 36.800
7 2 7T 4 5 

5 

Lily Maguire330
Technique

9.550 9.000 8.9759.100 36.625
1 10 7T 9 6 

6 

Rose Wilson322
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.350 8.8009.050 36.525
5 5 10T 12 7 

7 

Bella McCuistion332
Technique

8.700 9.475 8.8759.300 36.350
11 1 6 11 8 

8 

Priscilla Vega326
Performance Athletic

8.800 8.500 9.4259.050 35.775
9 13 10T 1 9 

9 

Ashlyn Parlett324
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.625 8.9259.075 35.450
8 12 9 10 10 

10 

Rowan Watson333
Technique

8.750 7.600 9.1759.550 35.075
10 14 1T 5 11 

11 

Adrienne Gardner325
North Bay

8.225 8.725 9.0259.025 35.000
13 11 13 8 12 

12 

Ciara Marciano331
Technique

8.025 9.300 8.1009.050 34.475
14 6 10T 14 13 

13 

Annamarie Eitoku327
Rising Star

8.600 9.150 8.1258.500 34.375
12 8 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Ch C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgia Claire Gilmore341
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.575 9.1759.400 37.350
3 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Kellis Dieter343
CCGI

9.375 9.300 9.3759.250 37.300
2 5T 3T 2 2 

2 

Ayumi Oshiro350
San Mateo

9.425 9.125 9.4759.200 37.225
1 11 6 1 3 

3 

Dannica Hicks351
Technique

9.000 9.200 9.2259.225 36.650
6T 10 5 4 4 

4 

Kaelin Marquez344
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.000 9.550 9.1758.825 36.550
6T 2 11 5T 5 

5 

Neela Piper352
Technique

9.100 9.250 8.9259.250 36.525
4 9 3T 8 6 

6 

Caitlyn Cu345
Edge

8.550 9.300 9.3259.125 36.300
11 5T 7 3 7 

7 

Stephanie Summers353
Technique

8.875 9.325 8.8758.900 35.975
8 4 9T 9 8 

8 

Shiho Takatoku349
Peninsula

9.025 9.425 8.8258.625 35.900
5 3 13 10 9 

9 

Laurel Raymond347
North Bay

8.725 9.300 8.6509.025 35.700
9T 5T 8 12 10 

10 

Yossira Vazquez342
Byers Roseville

8.725 9.300 8.9508.650 35.625
9T 5T 12 7 11 

11 

Nina Navarrette354
V-Force Elite

8.225 8.700 8.7759.300 35.000
12 13 2 11 12 

12 

Victoria Cannaday348
North Bay

0.000 8.800 0.0008.900 17.700
13 12 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Ch D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Buerk361
Airborne

9.425 9.525 9.3759.400 37.725
1T 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Cassidy Wo362
Airborne

8.900 9.625 9.5259.575 37.625
7T 1 1 1 2 

2 

Mikayla Maire365
Central Coast

9.200 9.000 9.4259.150 36.775
3T 12 3T 2 3 

3 

Alexandria Xigacos367
Edge

8.700 9.400 9.3759.100 36.575
9 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Ariana DeSouza366
Dream Xtreme

9.425 9.275 9.2508.500 36.450
1T 8 9 5 5 

5 

Olivia Cunningham370
Liberty

9.200 8.950 8.9009.150 36.200
3T 13 3T 9T 6 

6 

Peyton Oliver371
North Bay

9.150 9.200 8.5758.875 35.800
5 10 8 13 7 

7 

Haylie Coit375
Technique

9.050 9.250 8.9508.350 35.600
6 9 11 6T 8 

8 

Michelle Ngo368
Elevate

8.175 9.375 8.8759.025 35.450
14 5 6 11 9 

9 

Malia Maire364
Central Coast

8.400 9.475 8.9008.450 35.225
12 3 10 9T 10 

10 

Meghan Tandy363
CCGI

8.900 9.075 8.9257.900 34.800
7T 11 15 8 11 

11 

Kamryn Davis369
Golden Bear

8.425 9.300 8.8508.200 34.775
11 6T 12 12 12 

12 

Gia Ongaro372
Novato

8.300 8.825 8.9508.075 34.150
13 14 13 6T 13 

13 

Malia Molfino373
Performance Athletic

8.450 9.300 8.3258.000 34.075
10 6T 14 14 14 

14 

Kylie Dennington374
Royal

8.150 7.250 7.8758.925 32.200
15 15 7 15 15 

15 
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